
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Tuesday, November 01, 2016 842 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 11/7/2016

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 331 Kyle Yergenson 50$      Michael Hudak Audrey Stevenson Pat Klix 11/7/2016
Thursday, November 03, 2016 398 Michelle Olinger 50$      Willard Ross Richard Loughlin Penny Breen 11/7/2016

Friday, November 04, 2016 949 Nancy Anthony 150$    Sharon Rafels Mary Duhl Ann Block 11/7/2016
Saturday, November 05, 2016 543 Mike Cannon 50$      Kevin Wojcik Kevin Jason John Vorpagel 11/7/2016

Sunday, November 06, 2016 670 Kurt Suokas 50$      Kurt Suokas Dave Earley Kurt Suokas 11/7/2016
Monday, November 07, 2016 631 Robert Johns 100$    Lindsey Biggs Imrich Milkovic Vicki Ingham 11/15/2016

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 470 Dee Jabczenski 50$      Ron Zalewski Andy Hester Pat Klix 11/15/2016
Wednesday, November 09, 2016 364 Geno Grabinski 50$      Jerry Carpenter Cathy Burns Vicki Ingham 11/15/2016

Thursday, November 10, 2016 819 Joshua Lundy 50$      Wayne Dubs Tammy Quinn Tammy Quinn 11/15/2016
Friday, November 11, 2016 826 Sal Misuraca 150$    Lawrence Green Jeanne Christie John Vorpagel 11/15/2016

Saturday, November 12, 2016 350 Vickie Gergely 50$      Vicki Ingham Mark Gaworecki Pat Klix 11/15/2016
Sunday, November 13, 2016 001 Mark Hurttgam 50$      Mark Hurttgam Pamela & Donald Caldwell Mark Hurttgam 11/15/2016
Monday, November 14, 2016 863 Manny Russo 100$    Cameron Slavin Kimberly Maddy John Vorpagel 11/22/2016

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 243 Steven Scheid 50$      Richard Banks Greta Campbell Richard Banks 11/22/2016
Wednesday, November 16, 2016 009 Mark Hurttgam 50$      Sue Szachta Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam 11/22/2016

Thursday, November 17, 2016 197 Tammy Quinn 50$      Tammy Quinn Sue Lake Tammy Quinn 11/22/2016
Friday, November 18, 2016 004 Mark Hurttgam 150$    David Drvodelic Terry Albrecht Mark Hurttgam 11/22/2016

Saturday, November 19, 2016 049 Jay Putnam 50$      Mary Ling Mary Ann Gorden Pat Klix 11/22/2016
Sunday, November 20, 2016 659 Kathy Palmer 50$      Huey Herron Jr Mary Earley Kurt Suokas 11/22/2016
Monday, November 21, 2016 641 Robert Cassar 100$    Richard Walczak Douglas Sund Vicki Ingham 11/29/2016

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 637 Greg Cogen 50$      Erv Watson Jim Sockow Vicki Ingham 11/29/2016
Wednesday, November 23, 2016 448 George Zainea 50$      Armando Papais Matt Desnoyer John Vorpagel 11/29/2016

Thursday, November 24, 2016 988 Margaret Anders 50$      Kory Hegeman Wendy Brozek Pat Klix 11/29/2016
Friday, November 25, 2016 483 Sharon Baker 150$    Victoria Lester Holly Ogden Anita Maiorana 11/29/2016

Saturday, November 26, 2016 653 Karen Miller 50$      Laura Richelew Evan Suokas Kurt Suokas 11/29/2016
Sunday, November 27, 2016 534 Ralph Golinske 50$      John Vorpagel Dave Blahovec John Vorpagel 11/29/2016
Monday, November 28, 2016 927 Dorothy Thompson 100$    Melinda Hylton Bob Dunlap Ann Block 12/5/2016

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 321 June Klix 50$      Joe Wedesky Brian Peczynski Pat Klix 12/5/2016
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 794 Carla Argyle 50$      Billy Parent Linda Thompson Mark Martin 12/5/2016


